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LisT oF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.,

Local Authority.

Amount
applied
for.

Provi-
sionally
granted

or
refused.

Result
of Poll or
Petition,

Advances.

New Loans.

Losns of Pre-
vious Years.

Purposes of Loan,

Remarks,

Brought forward
Wanganui

Westland

Alfredton

s

Carrington

Eketahuna .

Peatherston ..

”

Fitzherbers

“

Heretaunga

Kiwitea

Carried forward

58,811
50

6,000

64,361

2,500

725
120

2,500

1,000

120
60

100

800

500

300

300
900

450

10,875

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

COUNTY COUNCILS—continued.

No pl).ll re-
quired

No poll re-
quired

Carried

No poll re-
quired
Ditto

Carried

Carried

£
21,854
50

£
17,340

500

21,904

17,840

ROAD BOARDS.

120

1,000

120
60

900

450

850

500

40
600

700

400

900
2,250

1,500

2,650

9,240

Construetion of
works in TLong-
acre Valley Sub-
division

Construction of
various roads.

Construction of
roads and bridges

Construction of
~ Saunders’s Road.
Construction of Pah
Valley and Ma-
ngaone Valley
Roads.
Construction of
Mount Baker Rd.
Metalling portion of
Carrington Road
Roads in Parkville
Special Settlement
Block
Roads in Wellington
Special Settlement
Block No. 1
Roads in Wellington
Special Settlement
Block No. 2
Construction of Ma-
ngaoranga Road
Construction of
bridge over Maka.-
kahi River
Construction of
roads in Parkville
Special Settlement
Construction of por-

tion of Mangatai- |

ncko Valley Road
Formation of 2 miles
of Norling’s Road
Construction of Ma-

kakahi Road north.

Construction of
bridge over Maka-
kahi River.

Construction of 33
miles Mangaora-
nga Road.

Construction of Pu-
keo Road (con-
tinuation})

Construction of Tul-
lock’s Road

Construction of por-
tion of Kahute-
rawa Road.

Construction of
bridges over Turi-
tea Stream.

Construction of por-
tion of Scott’s
Road.

Construction of Tu-
ritea, Road.

Construction of
bridge over Nga.-
ruro River.

Construction of
roads in Onga
Ward.

Construetion of San-
don Small - farm
Block.

Under seetion 22 of the-
Act.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of the
Act.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of the
Act.
Ditto.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.
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