List of Applications and Advances—continued.

Local Authority.		Amount applied for.	Provisionally granted or refused.	Result of Poll or Petition.	New Loans. Loans of Previous Years	Loans of Pre-	Purposes of Loan.	Remarks.
	- <del></del>			COLL	IDV COLIN		J	
	1	£	ı	1000	TY COON	CILS—contir   £	iuea.	1
Brought for Wanganui	ward	58,311 50	Ġ.	No poll required	21,854 50	17,340	Construction of works in Long-	Under section 22 of the Act.
					ļ	500	acre Valley Sub- division Construction of	
Westland	••	6,000	P.G.	••	••		various roads. Construction of roads and bridges	Uncompleted.
	٠,	64,361		••	21,904	17,840		
					ROAD B	OARDS.		
Alfredton	••	2,500	P.G.	•••	•••	••	Construction of Saunders's Road.	
"	••	••	••	••		850	Construction of Pah Valley and Ma- ngaone Valley	
				••		500	Roads. Construction of	
Carrington		725	P.G.	••	• •		Mount Baker Rd. Metalling portion of Carrington Road	Uncompleted.
Eketahuna	••	120	G.	No poll required	120	••	Roads in Parkville Special Settlement Block	Under section 22 of the Act.
"	·.	2,500	P.G.	Carried	••		Roads in Wellington Special Settlement Block No. 1	Uncompleted.
"	••	1,000	G.	"	1,000	••	Roads in Wellington Special Settlement Block No. 2	
"	••	120	G.	No poll required	120		Construction of Mangaoranga Road	Under section 22 of the
"	••	60	G.	Ditto	60		Construction of bridge over Maka- kahi River	Ditto.
"	••	100	P.G.	Carried	••		Construction of roads in Parkville Special Settlement	Uncompleted.
"	••	800	P.G.	••	••		Construction of por- tion of Mangatai- ncko Valley Road	"
<b>"</b>	••	500	P.G.	••	••		Formation of 2 miles of Norling's Road	,,
"		•••	••	••	••	40	Construction of Ma- kakahi Road north.	ŕ
"	••	••	••	••	•••	600		
"	••	••	••	••	••	700	Construction of $3\frac{1}{2}$ miles Mangaoranga Road.	
Featherston	••	300	P.G.	Carried	••	••	Construction of Pu- keo Road (con- tinuation)	Uncompleted.
"	• •	3 <b>0</b> 0	P.G.	"	••	••	Construction of Tul- lock's Road	"
Fitzherbert	••	900	G.	"	900	•••	Construction of por- tion of Kahute- rawa Road.	
"	••	450	G.	,, ••	450		Construction of bridges over Turi- tea Stream.	
"	••	••	••	••	••	400	Construction of por- tion of Scott's Road.	
"	••	••	•••	••	• •	900	Construction of Turitea Road.	
Heretaunga	••	••	••	••	••	2,250	Construction of bridge over Nga- turo River.	
Kiwitea	••	••	••	••	••	1,500	Construction of roads in Onga Ward.	
"		••	••	••	••	1,500	Construction of San- don Small - farm Block.	
Carried for	ward	10,375		••	2,650	9,240		